B
u
lle
tin
 0
9
-1
7

Code Model
Table B Power Supply
  8172  -   2    -    4     -     1    Typical ordering code
8172
8174 MicroCal T500, instruction manual and report of calibration.
Table A Options
None0
1 Aluminium carrying case (EE880063)
2 Extended temperature ranage to 600°C (MicroCal T500 only)
3 Two channels TCs & Pt100 auxiliary input
4 Vinyl carrying case (BB880047)
9 Special drilling insert
MicroCal T500 i
EE460016 without drillings
EE460017 (1 / 9.5 mm)
EE460018 (1 / 8.0 mm)
EE460019 (1 / 10.0 mm)
EE460020 (1 / 11.0 mm)
EE460021 (1 / 12.0 mm)
Special drilling on request
nserts f17mm:
MicroCal T100 inserts f35mm:
EE460100 without drillings
EE460102 (2 / 6.5 - 12.5 mm)
Special drilling on request
Accessories
Medium temperature applications
High temperature applications